Catarinense Supercross - 32 etapa
SX3 Curitibanos 0,000 Km ..;.;.
Corrida 9/5/2010 14:00. EE B

Race (10:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:34:19

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
12 50.432 +0.993 14:44:08.877
(46) RICHARD BEROIS 13 51.042 +1.603 14:44:59.919
1 14:34:41.945 14 49.439 14:45:49.358
2 42.352 +0.844 14:35:24.297
3 41.508 14:36:05.805 (49) ROGERIO SCHMITT
4 41.705 +0.197 14:36:47.510 1 14:34:47.309
5 42.162 +0.654 14:37:29.672 2 53.702 +4.118 14:35:41.011
6 45.489 +3.981 14:38:15.161 3 52.407 +2.823 14:36:33.418
7 42.388 +0.880 14:38:57.549 4 51.333 +1.749 14:37:24.751
8 43.006 +1.498 14:39:40.555 5 51.945 +2.361 14:38:16.696
9 43.258 +1.750 14:40:23.813 6 51.067 +1.483 14:39:07.763
10 43.136 +1.628 14:41:06.949 7 50.491 +0.907 14:39:58.254
1 43.489 +1.981 14:41:50.438 8 50.179 +0.595 14:40:48.433
12 45.937 +4.429 14:42:36.375 9 50.161 +0.577 14:41:38.504
13 45.186 +3.678 14:43:21.561 10 50.711 +1.127 14:42:29.305
14 44.110 +2.602 14:44:05.671 11 49.958 +0.374 14:43:19.263
15 44.202 +2.694 14:44:49.873 12 50.591 +1.007 14:44:09.854
16 44.942 +3.434 14:45:34.815 13 50.730 +1.146 14:45:00.584
14 49.584 14:45:50.168
(48) ERIVELTO NICOLADELLI
1 14:34:43.212 (23) MARCOS ROBERTO HOLTMAN
2 42.844 +0.885 14:35:26.056 1 14:34:47.614
3 41.959 14:36:08.015 2 51.798 +0.870 14:35:39.412
4 42.474 +0.515 14:36:50.489 3 50.928 14:36:30.340
5 43.463 +1.504 14:37:33.952 4 51.977 +1.049 14:37:22.317
6 43.341 +1.382 14:38:17.293 5 53.482 +2.554 14:38:15.799
7 44.707 +2.748 14:39:02.000 6 54.083 +3.155 14:39:09.882
8 46.667 +4.708 14:39:48.667 7 51.570 +0.642 14:40:01.452
9 43.880 +1.921 14:40:32.547 8 52.499 +1.571 14:40:53.951
10 44.921 +2.962 14:41:17.468 9 51.935 +1.007 14:41:45.886
1 44.997 +3.038 14:42:02.465 10 51.695 +0.767 14:42:37.581
12 44.132 +2.173 14:42:46.597 u 52.166 +1.238 14:43:29.747
13 45.017 +3.058 14:43:31.614 12 52.948 +2.020 14:44:22.695
14 45.299 +3.340 14:44:16.913 13 54.179 +3.251 14:45:16.874
15 45.697 +3.738 14:45:02.610 14 56.053 +5.125 14:46:12.927
16 50.301 +8.342 14:45:52.911
(510) FRANCISCO UHLICK
(33) MIRKO ANDRE DOS SANTOS 1 14:34:50.144
1 14:34:44.753 2 57.313 +0.420 14:35:47.457
2 48.836 +1.867 14:35:33.589 3 56.893 14:36:44.350
3 48.355 +1.386 14:36:21.944 4 58.452 +1.559 14:37:42.802
4 49.040 +2.071 14:37:10.984 5 57.926 +1.033 14:38:40.728
5 50.285 +3.316 14:38:01.269 6 58.032 +1.139 14:39:38.760
6 48.624 +1.655 14:38:49.893 7 59.029 +2.136 14:40:37.789
7 49.353 +2.384 14:39:39.246 8 59.232 +2.339 14:41:37.021
8 49.292 +2.323 14:40:28.538 9 58.984 +2.091 14:42:36.005
9 47.987 +1.018 14:41:16.525 10 58.464 +1.571 14:43:34.469
10 49.675 +2.706 14:42:06.200 11 57.284 +0.391 14:44:31.753
11 48.097 +1.128 14:42:54.297 12 58.148 +1.255 14:45:29.901
12 46.969 14:43:41.266 13 58.018 +1.125 14:46:27.919
13 49.280 +2.311 14:44:30.546
14 49.341 +2.372 14:45:19.887 (711) GIORDANO ZAPPELLINI
15 1:04.460 +17.491 14:46:24.347 1 14:34:49.480
2 1:01.511 14:35:50.991
(25) MARCELO ROBERTO HOLTMAN 3 1:01.568 +0.057 14:36:52.559
1 14:34:47.277 4 1:02.266 +0.755 14:37:54.825
2 50.840 +1.401 14:35:38.117
3 54.219 +4.780 14:36:32.336
4 51.344 +1.905 14:37:23.680
5 51.111 +1.672 14:38:14.791
6 51.202 +1.763 14:39:05.993
7 51.091 +1.652 14:39:57.084
8 50.317 +0.878 14:40:47.401
9 50.270 +0.831 14:41:37.671
10 50.519 +1.080 14:42:28.190
1 50.255 +0.816 14:43:18.445
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